EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE

Unit Examination Committee
Faculty of : Engineering Department of : Aviation
Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Date Time
G2 Advanced English 302 14:00
Saturday, January 10, 2026
G2 Turkish | 339 11:00
G2 Fundamental of Electric and Electronics 213 Monday, January 12, 2026 11:00
G2 Engineering Thermodynamics 213 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 11:00
G2 Introduction to Aviation Engineering 213 Thursday, January 15, 2026 11:00
G2 Strength of Materials 213 Saturday, January 17, 2026 11:00
G2 Marketing 213 Monday, January 19, 2026 11:00
G2 Engineering Mechanics (Dynamics) 213 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 11:00
G3 Engineering Mathematics | 213 Saturday, January 24, 2026 11:00
G3 Machine Element Design 213 Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00
G3 Automatic Control 213 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 11:00
G3 Aircraft Performance 213 Thursday, January 15, 2026 11:00
G3 Pneumatic and Hydraulic Systems 213 Sunday, January 18, 2026 11:00
G3 Numerical Methods 213 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 11:00
G3 Gas Dynamics 213 Thursday, January 22, 2026 11:00
G4 Aircraft Maintenance Systems 213 Monday, January 12, 2026 11:00
G4 Fundamentals of Aviation Management 213 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 11:00
G4 UAV 213 Saturday, January 17, 2026 11:00
G4 Avionc Systems 213 Monday, January 19, 2026 11:00
G4 Aircraft Design 213 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 11:00
G4 Research Methodology 213 Saturday, January 24, 2026 11:00
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